
ORIOR DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
UPDATED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 15-07-2025

 Principal 
Claimed 

 Interest 
Claimed 

 Total Claimed 
 Amount 
received 

during CIRP 

 Principal 
Amount Admited 

 Interest Amount 
Admitted 

 Total Claim 
Admitted 

1 Brijesh Kumar Agarwal 10,00,000             8,86,127           18,86,127             18,675              10,00,000             8,67,452               18,86,127             

2 Ashish Agarwal 1,93,334               87,316              2,80,650               2,779               1,93,334               84,537                  2,80,650               

TOTAL 11,93,334           9,73,443          21,66,777           21,454            11,93,334           9,51,989             21,66,777           

OTHER FINANCIAL CREDITORS AS ON 15.07.2025

 Sl. No.  Name of Claimant 

Claims received from FC(allottees) Claim amount admitted (Provisionally)


